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Vins de Bacchus
AOC Ventoux - Biologique

Rouge

B de Bacchus

Chapelle de Bacchus

Chateau de Bacchus

Blanc

B de Bacchus

Chateau de Bacchus

Rosé

B de Bacchus

Chateau de Bacchus

Prix nets en Euros - Service compris

35
65

95

35
65

35
75



Champagnes

2016
2014
2008

2013

2012
2010

2005

Louis Roederer Brut Collection 243

Louis Roederer Brut Collection 242 Magnum

Louis Roederer Rosé

Cristal Roederer

Cristal Roederer Magnum

Cristal Roederer Rosé¢

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Jéroboam

Ruinart Rosé

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Magnum

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Magnum

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Prix nets en Euros - Service compris

115
235
175
540
1085
945
235
475
1675
235
115
235
540
1085

945



Bordeaux
Cotes de Blaye

2018 Bordeaux Passion V (Bernard Magrez)

Vins Italiens Blancs

Piemonte

2018 Gaja Rossj Bass Langhe DOP
2020 Gaja Rossj Bass Langhe DOP
2019 DOC Langhe Arneis Crescente
2020 DOC Langhe Arneis Crescente

Friuli Venezia-Giulia

2020 Sauvignon Ronco Delle Mele Venica (DOC Collio)

Veneto

Prosecco Foss Marai Strada di Guia Millesimato Brut . (Valdobbiadene Prosecco DOCG)

Toscane
2020 DOC Pomino Benefizio Riserva
2021 Ca’Marcanda Vistamare

4 Prix nets en Euros - Service compris

50

2925

220

35
40

115

55}

95
Q0



Vins Italiens Rouges

Piemonte

2005
2015
2013
2017
2017
2018
2014
2015
2017
2013
2018
2019
2016
2012
2013

2018

Gaja Barolo Conteisa

Gaja Barolo Conteisa

Gaja Barolo Sperss

Gaja Barolo Sperss

Gaja Barolo Dagromis (Dagromis DOCG)

Gaja Barolo Dagromis (Dagromis DOP)

Barolo DOCG Tannicum

Barolo DOCG Tannicum

Barolo La Spinetta Campe

Gaja Barbaresco Angelo

Gaja Barbaresco Angelo

Gaja Barbaresco (Barbaresco DOP)

Barbaresco DOCG Reyna Michele Chiarlo

Gaja Darmagi (Langhe DOP)

Gaja Darmagi (Langhe DOP)

Barbera Vigna Italiana DOC

Friuli Venezia-Giulia

2015

Rosso Venezia Giulia IGT Vespa Bastianich

LLombardia

2008

Rosso Ca’Del Bosco Zanella

Veneto

2015

Amarone Valpolicella Classico Monte S. Urbano

Prix nets en Euros - Service compris

425

740
830
240

260

95
430
505
535
680
155
580
560

5%

105

175

175



Toscana

2020
2020
2019
2020
2016
2017
2015
2017
2014
2017
2018
2004
2012
2018
2013
2017
2016
2014
2017
2018
2019
2016
2020
2021
2018
2016
2021
2019
2020
2021
2019
2014
2015
2015
2016
2019

2016

2021

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Magari

Sassicaia San Guido Vino Rosso

(Toscana IGP)
(Bolgheri DOP)

(Toscana DOC)

Ornellaia Le Volte

(Toscana 1GT)

Ornellaia Le Serre Nuove

Ornellaia Le Serre Nuove

Ornellaia Tenuta Dell” Ornellaia

Ornellaia Tenuta Dell” Ornellaia

Masseto Tenuta Dell” Ornellaia

(Bolgheri DOC)
(Bolgheri DOC)
(Bolgheri DOC)
(Bolgheri DOC)

(Toscana)

Masseto Tenuta Dell” Ornellaia

(Toscana)

Massetino Tenuta Dell” Ornellaia

Solaia Toscana-Tenuta Tignanello-Antinori

(Toscana)

(Toscana IGT)

Solaia Toscana-Tenuta Tignanello-Antinori

Solaia Toscana-Tenuta Tignanello-Antinori

Brunello Di Montalcino Biondi Santi

(Toscana IGT)

(Toscana 1GT)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tenuta Luce de la Vite Magnum

Brunello di Montalcino Pian delle Vigne DOCG Riserva

Brunello Di Montalcino Castelgiocondo

Brunello Di Montalcino Castelgiocondo

Lux Vitis

Lux Tenuta Luce Cassetta

(Toscana IGT)

Lucente

Lucente Tenuta Luce

Antinori il Bruciato

(Toscana IGT)

(Bolgheri DOC)

Antinori Guado Al Tasso (Bolgheri Superiore DOC)

Le Difese Tenuta San Guido
Le Difese Tenuta San Guido

Tignanello

(Toscana 1GT)

Frescobaldi Castelglioni (Toscana IGT - Rosso)

Frescobaldi Castelglioni

Frescobaldi Mormoreto

Nobile Di Montepulciano Asinone Poliziano

Nobile Di Montepulciano Asinone Poliziano

(Chianti DOCG)

Nobile Di Montepulciano La Braccesca

Nobile Di Montepulciano La Braccesca

Chianti Villa Antinori (Classico Riserva DOCG)
Chianti Frescobaldi (Nipozzano Riserva DOCG)
Rosso di Montalcino (Campo ai Sassi DOC)

Prix nets en Euros - Service compris

145

220
555
85
130
145
545
580
1055
1210
475
745
725
875
410
8os
355
160
175
515
455
95
105,
85
375
60
8o
270
35
30
195
135
140
35
6o
95
55
6o



Umbria

2009 Pagliaro Montefalco Sagrantino

Lazio

2013 Mater Matuta - Casale del Giglio

2015 Tempranijo (Umbria 1GP)

Sardegna

2015 Barrua Isola dei Nuraghi (Agripunica IGT)
2013 Turriga Argiolas

Campania

2014 Terra di Lavoro Galardi

2010 Taurasi Vigna Cinque Querce - Salvatore Molettieri

Grands Formats

Vignobles de la Vallee du Rhone

Rouge - AOC Ventou

B de Bacchus Magnum

B de Bacchus Jéroboam

x Biologique

Chapelle de Bacchus Magnum

Chapelle de Bacchus Jéroboam

Chateau de Bacchus Magnum

Chateau de Bacchus Jéroboam

Rosé - AOC Ventoux Biologique

B de Bacchus Magnum

B de Bacchus Jéroboam

Chateau de Bacchus Magnum

Chateau de Bacchus Jéroboam

Edition 2022 / 2023

125
75

115

205

145

120

75
155
135

275
195
395

75
155
155
315



